Masonry Anchors
Drill Bits,
Tips & Sockets
Product
List
AEROFAST AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
ABN 23 068 361 455
ALL CORRESPONDENCE TO:  PO Box 2225, Logan City DC Qld 4114

DOUBLE ENDED BITS ............................................................  8
HEX POWER BITS .................................................................  8
SCREW DRIVER TIPS & SOCKETS ...............................................  9
MAGNETIC NUTSETTERS .......................................................  9
IMPACT BITS .........................................................................  9
SQUARE DRIVE BITS .............................................................  9
Page 1
                                                      JOBBER DRILLS –
                                                      HIGH SPEED STEEL
-
PRODUCT CODE
DIAMETER
INCH MM
DBJ0098 3/64 1
DBJ0100 - 1
DBJ0120 - 1.20
DBJ0150 - 1.50
DBJ0159 1/16 1.59
DBJ0200 - 2
DBJ0238 3/32 2.38
DBJ0250 - 2.50
DBJ0278 7/64 2.78
DBJ0300 - 3
DBJ0318 1/8 3.18
DBJ0320 - 3.20
DBJ0330 - 3.30
DBJ0350 - 3.50
DBJ0357 9/64 3.57
DBJ0397 5/32 3.97
DBJ0400 - 4
DBJ0420 - 4.20
DBJ0437 11/64 4.37
DBJ0450 - 4.50
DBJ0476 3/16 4.76
DBJ0480 - 4.80
DBJ0490 - 4.90
DBJ0500 - 5
DBJ0510 - 5.10
DBJ0516 13/64 5.16
DBJ0520 - 5.20
DBJ0530 - 5.30
DBJ0550 - 5.50
DBJ0556 7/32 5.56
DBJ0560 - 5.60
DBJ0570 - 5.70
DBJ0580 - 5.80
DBJ0590 - 5.90
DBJ0595 15/64 5.95
DBJ0600 - 6
DBJ0635 1/4 6.35
DBJ0650 - 6.50
DBJ0675 17/64 6.75
DBJ0680 - 6.80
DBJ0700 - 7
DBJ0714 9/32 7.14
DBJ0750 - 7.50
DBJ0754 19/64 7.54
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 2
                                                      JOBBER DRILLS –
                                                      HIGH SPEED STEEL
PRODUCT CODE
DIAMETER
INCH MM
DBJ0794 5/16 7.94
DBJ0800 - 8
DBJ0850 - 8.50
DBJ0860 - 8.60
DBJ0873 11/32 8.73
DBJ0900 - 9
DBJ0913 23/64 9.13
DBJ0950 - 9.50
DBJ0953 3/8 9.53
DBJ1000 - 10
DBJ1050 - 10.50
DBJ1100 - 11
DBJ1150 - 11.50
DBJ1191 15/32 11.91
DBJ1200 - 12
DBJ1230 31/64 12.30
DBJ1250 - 12.50
DBJ1270 1/2 12.70
SINGLE END
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SUITS RIVET DIAMETER
DBP30SE NO 30 1/8
DBP20SE NO 20 5/32
DBP11SE NO 11 3/16
  DOUBLE END
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SUITS R IVET DIAMETER
DBP30DE NO 30 1/8
DBP20DE NO 20 5/32
DBP11DE NO 11 3/16
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 3
STRAIGHT SHANK (HIGH QUALITY)
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM) OVERALL LENGTH (MM)
DBM030065 3 65
DBM040075 4 75
DBM050085 5 85
DBM050150 5 150
DBM055085 5.5 85
DBM060100 6 100
DBM065100 6.5 100
DBM065150 6.5 150
DBM080120 8 120
DBM100120 10 120
DBM120150 12 150
                                                      STUB DRILLS –
                                                      HIGH SPEED STEEL
STUB DRILLS
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SUITS RIVET DIAMETER

DRILL BIT
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM)
DB9GT050 5
DB9GT060 6
DB9GT065 6.5
RETURN
TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 4
PRODUCT CODE DRILL SIZE (MM)
DRILLING
CAPACITY (MM)
DBR040160 4 x 160 100
DBR050110 5 x 110 50
DBR050160 5 x 160 100
DBR050210 5 x 210 150
DBR055160 5.5 x 160 100
DBR060110 6 x 110 50
DBR060160 6 x 160 100
DBR060210 6 x 210 160
DBR065110 6.5 x 110 50
DBR065160 6.5 x 160 100
DBR065210 6.5 x 210 150
DBR070110 7 x 110 50
DBR080110 8 x 110 50
DBR080160 8 x 160 100
DBR080210 8 x 210 150
DBR080260 8 x 260 210
DBR100110 10 x 110 50
DBR100160 10 x 160 100
DBR100210 10 x 210 150
DBR100250 10 x 260 210
DBR100260 10 x 260 200
DBR120160 12 x 160 100
DBR120210 12 x 210 150
DBR120250 12 x 250 200
DBR130150 13 x 160 100
DBR140200 14 x 210 160
DBR140250 14 x 250 200
DBR150150 15 x 150 100
DBR150250 15 x 250 200
DBR160200 16 x 200 150
DBR160250 16 x 260 210
DBR180200 18 x 200 150
DBR180310 18 x 300 250
DBR200200 20 x 200 150
DBR240450 24 x 450 450
                                                      ROTARY HAMMER
DRILL BIT
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 5
                                                      QUAD ROTARY HAMMER
DRILL BIT
PRODUCT CODE DRILL SIZE (MM)
DRILLING
CAPACITY (MM)
DBRQUAD050110 5 x 110  50
DBRQUAD050160 5 x 160  100
DBRQUAD060110 6 x 110  50
DBRQUAD060160 6 x 160  100
DBRQUAD065110 6.5 x 110  50
DBRQUAD065160 6.5 x 160  100
DBRQUAD065210 6.5 x 210  160
DBRQUAD080160 8 x 160  100
DBRQUAD080210 8 x 210  160
DBRQUAD100160 10 x 160  100
DBRQUAD100210 10 x 210  160
DBRQUAD100260 10 x 260  210
DBRQUAD120160 12 x 160  100
DBRQUAD120210 12 x 210  160
DBRQUAD120260 12 x 260  210
DBRQUAD140200 14 x 200  150
DBRQUAD140260 14 x 260  200
DBRQUAD140540 14 x 540  475
DBRQUAD160250 16 x 250  200
DBRQUAD180250 18 x 250  200
DBRQUAD180920 18 x 920  875
DBRQUAD200250 20 x 250  200
DBRQUAD200300 20 x 300  250
DBRQUAD200450 20 x 450  400
DBRQUAD220450 22 x 450  400
DBRQUAD240340 24 x 340  290
DBRQUAD250450 25 x 450  400
DBRQUAD250920 25 x 920  875
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 6
                                                      LONG SERIES

DBL0650 - 6.5
DBL0800 - 8.0
DBL0953 3/8 -
DBL1000 - 10
DBL1100 - 11
DBL1200 - 12
DBL1250 - 12.5
RETURN
TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 7
                                                      RED SHANK
DRILL BIT
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER (MM)
DBJ1300MR 13
 DBJ1350MR 13.50
DBJ1400MR 14
 DBJ1450MR 14.50
DBJ1500MR 15
DBJ1600MR 16
DBJ1700MR 17
DBJ1800MR 18
DBJ1900MR 19
DBJ2200MR 22
                                                      DIAMOND
DRILL BIT
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER (MM)
DBMDI06 6
 DBMDI065 6.5
DBMDI10 10
DBMDIWAX06 6 – WAX FILLED
                                                      SNAPPY DRILL BIT
HOLDER
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER